Hammer tacker
J-044

EAN 4009729 071526
Article number 030-0447

Function description

Technical specifications

Dimensions (L x W x H)
Customs tariff number
Country of origin
Region of origin

PU1 (EACH), contents
PU1, length

310x 37 x 72 mm
82055980

TW

FIN

34 cm

PU1, width

PU1, height

PU1, gross weight
PUT, net weight
PU2 (PAL), content

Subject to technical modifications

8cm
3,2cm
0,98 kg
0,95 kg
12
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